Ssd Diskler

Uriin

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 2,5" 560-530 MB/s

240GB INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

Marka

Ezcool

Inno 3d

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

14,30 USD

15,67 USD

17,88 USD

18,65 USD



